
2020 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  APRIL 6, 2020 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  MARCH 31, 2020 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $436,645.28 
 

 
 
 



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 1 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

$37.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID296O

$37.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401O

$75.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID219O

$150.00

$150.00

03/31/2020 $2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$520.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,945.00

$1,945.00

03/31/2020 $4,046.54 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTMUR077

$4,046.54

$4,046.54

AUBUCHON, FRANK G
503330

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #503330

Total For Vendor AUBUCHON, FRANK G

ANGELINO, JAMES S
503320

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503320

Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S

ADAMS, L SHERYL
4456

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4456

Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 4/6/2020 Court

Vendor Name Object Description

A GLOBAL LINK                      
503437

03/31/2020

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #503437

Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK                      
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00

$650.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$900.00

$900.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$410.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$285.24 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID469A

$59.79 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$1,885.03

$1,885.03

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$205.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

 

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BEAN, MARTHA LEE
503168

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #503168

Total For Vendor BEAN, MARTHA LEE

BARBIERI LAW FIRM PC
503227

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503227

Total For Vendor BARBIERI LAW FIRM PC

AVERY, TIMOTHY W
503315

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503315

Total For Vendor AVERY, TIMOTHY W
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,155.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296A

$345.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$1,895.00

$1,895.00

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$552.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTIDCL3M

$325.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID416F

$877.50

03/31/2020 $14,534.91 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTMUR077

$14,534.91

$15,412.41

$342.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$120.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$235.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$170.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$457.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

BORSERINE LAW                      
4425

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BLACKFISH INVESTIGATIONS           

503446
03/31/2020

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #503446

503447
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #503447

Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INVESTIGATIONS           

BENKO, DEBRA R
4453

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4453

Total For Vendor BENKO, DEBRA R

BENAVIDES, ALMA
4454

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4454

Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,325.00

$1,325.00

03/31/2020 $380.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$380.00

$380.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$875.00

$875.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

   

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CAWLFIELD LAW FIRM            
4443

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4443

Total For Vendor CAWLFIELD LAW FIRM            

BROWN, JODI L
503349

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503349

Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L

BRANNAN, QUIENCY
503370

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503370

Total For Vendor BRANNAN, QUIENCY

                       

Total for Check #4425

Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW                      
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$555.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$555.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$305.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$6,565.00

$6,565.00

03/31/2020 $540.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$540.00

$540.00

03/31/2020 $950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$950.00

$950.00

$640.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

  

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DANIEL, TERRI
4461

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4461

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

COKER, CHRISTOPHER
503149

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503149

Total For Vendor COKER, CHRISTOPHER

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4457

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC

CHESLEY & PERALES PC
4457

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,265.00

$1,265.00

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC              

4471
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DITSCH, KAREN A
4468

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4468

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,800.00

$2,800.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$590.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,140.00

$1,140.00

$385.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

 

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

EKEH LAW FIRM                      
503133

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503133

Total For Vendor EKEH LAW FIRM                      

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4471

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES PLLC              

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$385.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$770.00

$770.00

03/31/2020 $374.08 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID366F

$374.08

$374.08

$460.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$890.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$560.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$685.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$270.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401P

$2,240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401P

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417JOPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC

4448
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

FIRST CHOICE 
INVESTIGATIVE SOLUTION

503297
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #503297

Total For Vendor FIRST CHOICE INVESTIGATIVE

EWING, LAURIE
4451

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4451

Total For Vendor EWING, LAURIE
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10,755.00

$10,755.00

03/31/2020 $150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00

$150.00

03/31/2020 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00

$625.00

FRANKLIN, RICHARD K
503333

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503333

Total For Vendor FRANKLIN, RICHARD K

FRANCO INTERPRETING & 
TRANSLATING  

503319
OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #503319

Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING & TRANSLATING  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4448

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$1,075.00

$1,075.00

$14,685.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR086

$194.75 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTMUR086

$14,879.75

$14,879.75

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$4,550.00

$4,550.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC
4478

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4478

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC

GIBBS, GREGG M
4426

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #4426

Total For Vendor GIBBS, GREGG M

GARNER FIRM PC
4452

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4452

Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM PC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00

$650.00

$320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$10.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$930.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$85.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$665.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$2,050.00

$2,050.00

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

                        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HANSHAW KENNEDY LLP
4473

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4473

Total For Vendor HANSHAW KENNEDY LLP

GOODWIN, RANDAL
503245

03/31/2020 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503245

Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 12 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

03/31/2020 $950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$950.00

Total for Check #4437

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW                       

HAYNES, DAVID K
4439

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4439

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HARRISON LAW                       
4437

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 13 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$950.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$950.00

$950.00

$1,060.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,710.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366P

$8.20 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID366P

$2,778.20

$2,778.20

03/31/2020 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$625.00

$625.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

03/31/2020 $550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID380O

  
503317

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

JOHNSON, WM RANDELL
503206

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503206

Total For Vendor JOHNSON, WM RANDELL

HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
503188

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503188

Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O

HERRINGTON, ROBERT J
503169

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #503169

Total For Vendor HERRINGTON, ROBERT J

HEIDENHEIMER, MARK
4427

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4427

Total For Vendor HEIDENHEIMER, MARK

  

Total For Vendor HAYNES, DAVID K



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 14 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$550.00

$550.00

$69,690.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR077

$60,975.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR077

$130,665.00

$130,665.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$312.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$312.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$4,075.00

$4,075.00

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

                      

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

KNAPP LAW FIRM PLLC                
4467

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4467

Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM PLLC                

KLECKNER, DAVID MARION
503233

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503233

Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID MARION

KING, EDWIN V
503273

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503273

Total For Vendor KING, EDWIN V

KIMBRELL MAESTAS, KARLA
503317

Total for Check #503317

Total For Vendor KIMBRELL MAESTAS, KARLA



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 15 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$1,075.00

$1,075.00

03/31/2020 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$900.00

$900.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Y

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3Z

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$105.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$80.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$160.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$315.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

     
503424

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS 
FREDERICKS

4479
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4479

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS

LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY 
VOYLES       

4462
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4462

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRADLEY VOYLES       

LAW OFFICE OF BRAD J 
MONCEAUX      

503165
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503165

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRAD J MONCEAUX      

KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   
4477

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4477

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW PLLC                   



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 16 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$43.70 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$1,573.70

$1,573.70

$1,790.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296P

$3,790.00

$3,790.00

$246.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$246.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$246.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$740.00

$740.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,125.00

$1,125.00

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX 
FULLER  

503418
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503418

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER

LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R 
HEDLUND       

4435
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4435

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND       

LAW OFFICE OF DANETTE 
BROOME       

4463
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4463

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DANETTE BROOME       

LAW OFFICE OF COURTNEY C 
SCHMITZ

503424
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #503424

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF COURTNEY C SCHMITZ



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 17 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$596.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$596.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$596.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3Z

$3,425.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429A

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Z

$86.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID429A

$7,651.00

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429A

$159.85 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID429A

$1,409.85

$9,060.85

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR  

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN H 
4431

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

4465
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #4465

LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA 
ANDOR      

4464
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #4464



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 18 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6Z

$1,775.00

$1,775.00

$190.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGZ

$815.00

$815.00

03/31/2020 $1,968.40 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,968.40

$1,968.40

$1,770.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1Z

$2,770.00

$2,770.00

$105.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$50.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

     
    

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G 
DIAZ PC

503410
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503410

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ

LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW 
GALLAGHER 

503337
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503337

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER 

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
4460

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4460

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         

     
HAYWOOD

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4431

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN H HAYWOOD



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 19 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$70.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$165.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$800.00

$800.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5Z

$2,625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

LAW OFFICE OF MITO 
GONZALEZ

4475
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF MICHELLA K 
MELTON    

4476
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4476

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHELLA K MELTON    



 3/31/2020 1:46:30 PM Page 20 of 37

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$9,450.00

$9,450.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$760.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$1,920.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$4,640.00

LAW OFFICE OF PHILIP D RAY         
4423

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4423

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ

LAW OFFICE OF PAUL KEY          
503205

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503205

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF PAUL KEY          

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4475
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$4,640.00

$330.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429O

$1,260.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$975.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401O

$2,565.00

$2,565.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$406.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$406.67 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$406.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,120.00

$2,120.00

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,575.00

$1,575.00

03/31/2020 $625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$625.00LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W 
DESMOND     

4472
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4472

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY D 
SPENCER     

503144
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503144

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY D SPENCER     

LAW OFFICE OF TROY 
BURLESON PC     

503269
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503269

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF TROY BURLESON PC     

LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL LI      
503369

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503369

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL LI       

              

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF PHILIP D RAY         
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$625.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$1,325.00

$1,325.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$290.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$915.00

$915.00

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199ZLAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU         
4455

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H 
CROWSON PC  

503322
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503322

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KELLY H CROWSON  

LAW OFFICES OF KAREN R 
ARIAS PLLC  

4450
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4450

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF KAREN R ARIAS  

LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER 
BIEDERMAN    

503231
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503231

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    

     
     

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND     
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,125.00

$1,125.00

$3,755.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$3,755.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$3,755.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$3,755.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$3,755.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$3,755.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$3,755.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$3,755.56 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$3,755.52 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380P

$33,800.00

$33,800.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$2,700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$5,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296P

MALCOLM MIRANDA & 
ASSOCIATES PC    

4470
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LEWIS LAW PC                       
4474

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4474

Total For Vendor LEWIS LAW PC                       

             

Total for Check #4455

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU         
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$9,300.00

$9,300.00

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,450.00

$1,450.00

$170.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$480.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,275.00

$1,275.00

$660.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$1,020.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

MILLER, MEGHAN E
4446

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MICHAEL D CURRAN P.C.
4466

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4466

Total For Vendor MICHAEL D CURRAN P.C.

MCCLUNG, ROBBIE
503302

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503302

Total For Vendor MCCLUNG, ROBBIE

   
     

Total for Check #4470

Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,380.00

$2,380.00

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,590.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$2,765.00

$2,765.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$1,860.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$2,485.00

$2,485.00

03/31/2020 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00

$450.00

$75.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID366O

$75.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

 

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

MONTEROS, ROLAND
503378

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503378

Total For Vendor MONTEROS, ROLAND

MOLTZ, ZAN
503239

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503239

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN

MILLER, STEPHEN H
503295

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503295

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4446

Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$375.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$75.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID219O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199A

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID366O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID401O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$1,150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$2,400.00

$18,961.96 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR086

$3,572.48 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTMUR086

Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ

NOLTE, MITCH

503177
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503177

503178
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #503379

NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
503379

03/31/2020

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$22,534.44

$24,934.44

03/31/2020 $735.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID366N

$735.00

$735.00

$105.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$45.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$150.00

$150.00

03/31/2020 $870.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429O

$870.00

$870.00

03/31/2020 $6,675.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR077

$6,675.00

$6,675.00

03/31/2020 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$450.00

$450.00

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID199N

   

03/31/2020
OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

PETRAZIO LAW FIRM                  
503175

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503175

Total For Vendor PETRAZIO LAW FIRM                  

PARKS, DOUGLAS H
503288

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503288

Total For Vendor PARKS, DOUGLAS H

O'NEIL WYSOCKI PC
503162

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503162

Total For Vendor O'NEIL WYSOCKI PC

NORTHCUTT & HAMILTON               
503339

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503339

Total For Vendor NORTHCUTT & HAMILTON               

Total For Vendor NOLTE, MITCH

NORTH DALLAS BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH     

503259
OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #503259

Total For Vendor NORTH DALLAS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH     

 

Total for Check #503178
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID366N

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$525.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416O

$500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416O

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416O

$1,125.00

$1,125.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$550.00

$550.00

03/31/2020 $560.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$560.00

$560.00

$520.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,040.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,560.00

$1,560.00

QUILLING, SELANDER, 
LOWNDS, WINSLETT & MOSER

503131
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503131

Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS,

PRICE, WAREN C
4449

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4449

Total For Vendor PRICE, WAREN C

PRICE, EREN
4432

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4432

Total For Vendor PRICE, EREN

POWER DALEY PLLC
503412

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503412

Total For Vendor POWER DALEY PLLC

PITTMAN, MICHAEL MD PA
503237

03/31/2020
OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #503237

Total For Vendor PITTMAN, MICHAEL MD PA
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

03/31/2020 $7,499.18 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTMUR077

$7,499.18

$7,499.18

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3N

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$6,720.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$11,370.00

$11,370.00

03/31/2020 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4Z

$450.00

Total for Check #4458

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC

ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
4430

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4430

ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC
4458

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

REYNOLDS INVESTIGATIVE 
SERVICES    

503279
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #503279

Total For Vendor REYNOLDS INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$450.00

03/31/2020 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00

$450.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$100.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,850.00

$1,850.00

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4441

Total For Vendor SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L

SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L
4441

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE
4444

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4444

Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE

  

Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$1,530.00

$1,530.00

03/31/2020 $2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID199F

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,075.00

$1,075.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$980.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$1,605.00

$1,605.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

 

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

STARR LAW PC
503351

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503351

Total For Vendor STARR LAW PC

STAPLETON, JERED G
4445

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4445

Total For Vendor STAPLETON, JERED G

SHURSEN, ANNA
503250

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #503250

Total For Vendor SHURSEN, ANNA

SERA, GENE
503187

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503187

Total For Vendor SERA, GENE
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$390.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$3,830.00

$3,830.00

$140.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$60.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$445.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$515.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$490.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$40.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$29.10 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$29.10 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$1,748.20

$1,748.20

03/31/2020 $1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

STEWART, JOSE A
503181

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503181

Total For Vendor STEWART, JOSE A

STEVENS, CAROLE K
4438

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #4438

Total For Vendor STEVENS, CAROLE K

STEELE, APRIL
503201

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503201

Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$25.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

03/31/2020 $450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7N

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$900.00

$900.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$550.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,450.00

$1,450.00

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$312.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$312.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416FTHOMAS LAW OFFICE                  
4469

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

THE LAW OFFICE OF DANNY 
MCDANIEL   

503357
03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503357

Total For Vendor THE LAW OFFICE OF DANNY MCDANIEL   

THE EDGETT LAW FIRM PC
4459

03/31/2020
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4459

Total For Vendor THE EDGETT LAW FIRM PC

THATHIAH, MELVIN
503389

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503389

Total For Vendor THATHIAH, MELVIN

TATUM, JOHN
4447

03/31/2020 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4447

Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,075.00

$1,075.00

03/31/2020 $2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID199F

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$102.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID401P

$9,732.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID401N

$9,834.50

$9,834.50

03/31/2020 $950.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$950.00

$950.00

$410.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469A

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296F

$3,235.00

WEAVER, RICHARD
4442

03/31/2020

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #4442

WALPOLE, DERIC KING
503185

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #503185

Total For Vendor WALPOLE, DERIC KING

TINSLEY, KIMBERLY A
503160

03/31/2020
OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #503160

Total For Vendor TINSLEY, KIMBERLY A

THORNE, STEPHEN A PHD
503353

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #503353

Total For Vendor THORNE, STEPHEN A PHD

                    

Total for Check #4469

Total For Vendor THOMAS LAW OFFICE                  
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,235.00

$436,645.28GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 109
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 431

 

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD



CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199N COURT IND DEF - 199TH NON INDIG
CTID199O COURT IND DEF-199TH OTHER CASES
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219O COURT IND DEF-219TH OTHER CASES
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296A COURT IND DEF - 296TH AD LITEM
CTID296F COURT IND DEF-296TH FELONY
CTID296O COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296P COURT IND DEF-296TH APPEALS
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366N COURT IND DEF - 366TH NON INDIG
CTID366O COURT IND DEF-366TH OTHER CASES
CTID366P COURT IND DEF-366TH APPEALS
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380O COURT IND DEF-380TH OTHER CASES
CTID380P COURT IND DEF-380TH APPEALS
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401N COURT IND DEF - 401ST NON INDIG
CTID401O COURT IND DEF-401ST OTHER CASES
CTID401P COURT IND DEF-401ST APPEALS
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416O COURT IND DEF-416TH OTHER CASES
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417J COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417O COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID429A COURT IND DEF-429TH AD LITEM
CTID429O COURT IND DEF-429TH OTHER CASES
CTID469A COURT IND DEF-469TH AD LITEM
CTIDCL1M COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL1N COURT IND DEF - CCL1 NON INDIG
CTIDCL1Y COURT IND DEF - CCL1 MHMC OTHER
CTIDCL1Z COURT IND DEF - CCL1 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3N COURT IND DEF - CCL3 NON INDIG
CTIDCL3Z COURT IND DEF - CCL3 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL4M COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL4N COURT IND DEF - CCL4 NON INDIG
CTIDCL4Z COURT IND DEF - CCL4 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR



CTIDCL5Z COURT IND DEF - CCL5 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6Z COURT IND DEF - CCL6 MISD MHMC
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7N COURT IND DEF - CCL7 NON INDIG
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGZ COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MHMC
CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
CTMUR077 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
CTMUR086 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
CTMUR032 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
CTMUR063 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
CTMUR074 COURT CAPITAL MURDER


	ATTY
	3.31.2020 ATTY Disbursement Report
	DisbursementAlpha_Report
	Disburs Report Project Code Key


